
31/01/21 16/05/21 13/06/21 12/09/21 21/11/21 TOTAL

1 PABLO SAUSEN 38 x *37 37 40 115 

2 TOM ZANNIER 38 34 x *27 37 109 

3 ROBSON AIRES GUIMARÃES 34 x 36 *29 31 101 

4 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO 31 *31 35 *30 35 101 

5 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM *23 32 31 36 *28 99 

6 EDUARDO GUIMARÃES 33 32 *27 *28 33 98 

7 JOSE LUIZ GERHARDT 39 *27 30 *23 27 96 

8 EDUARDO BERNARDON 29 *27 x 30 36 95 

9 JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA *27 32 32 *24 30 94 

10 KELVIN CAETANO x x 23 31 33 87 

11 MARCIO A MALAGOLI x 38 x 27 18 83 

12 GIOVANNI LUCARONI 29 x 30 9 *4 68 

13 PAULO GONÇALVES  © x x 35 x 32 67 

14 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES 33 32 x x x 65 

15 MATHEUS H GLUCKSBERG x x 26 x 37 63 

16 ABILIO R DE OLIVEIRA BISNETO x 26 x x 27 53 

17 JOÃO H TROMBINI DUARTE x x x 20 29 49 

18 DIEGO T  C A GARCIA x 25 x 10 9 44 

19 TRAJANO GONTIJO 10 x 15 17 x 42 

20 DIOGO MOCHÃO DE SOUZA x x x x 37 37 

21 SERGIO MEIRA x 31 x x x 31 

22 JOÃO PEDRO NEIVA x x x x 30 30 

23 MANOEL  PEREIRA x x x x 27 27 

24 LEANDRO © x 26 x x x 26 

25 ADRIANO MORBACH x 26 x x x 26 

26 SILVIO BACK x x x x 24 24 

27 SILVIO MORAES DE LIMA 14 x 9 x x 23 

28 GERVÁSIO MARTINS © 20 x x x x 20 

29 ROSILENE V BACK x x x x 19 19 

30 CARLOS M ABDALLA x x x x 18 18 

31 PAULO LORETO x x x x 16 16 

32 MARCUS O PEREIRA x x x x 14 14 

33 JHENNY ANGELIM 13 x x x x 13 

34 JOSE WALDER ARAUJO x x x x 12 12 

27/02/21 17/04/21 19/05/21 17/07/21 14/10/21 TOTAL

1 ROBSON AIRES GUIMARÃES 50 *46 48 X 47 145 

2 EDUARDO DE O. GUIMARAES 48 50 47 X X 145 

3 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES 42 46 X 43 X 131 

4 JOSE LUIZ GERHARDT 42 *39 43 X 45 130 

5 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM 43 42 X *41 43 128 

6 EDUARDO BERNARDON 43 42 *36 X 43 128 

7 ARISTÓTELES BRAGA 37 49 38 X X 124 

8 GIOVANNI LUCARONI 42 X 41 40 X 123 

9 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO *36 41 39 40 *35 120 

10 SILVIO BACK X 45 48 X X 93 

11 ROSILENE BACK X 45 48 X X 93 

12 DIEGO T  C A GARCIA 43 44 X X X 87 

13 KELVIN CAETANO X 41 34 X X 75 

14 DIOGO MOCHÃO DE SOUZA X X X 46 X 46 

15 PABLO SAUSEN X 45 X X X 45 

16 ABILIO R DE OLIVEIRA BISNETO X 37 X X X 37 

17 JOÃO H TROMBINI DUARTE X 36 X X X 36 

18 TRAJANO GONTIJO X 35 X X X 35 

19 JHENNY ANGELIM DA SILVA X X X 34 X 34 

20 SERGIO MEIRA X X X 29 X 29 

21 GERVÁSIO MARTINS © 29 x X X X 29 

22 MARIA MONIZ X X X 26 X 26 

17/04/21 17/07/21 14/10/21 TOTAL

1 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO 41 43 *35 84 
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2 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM X 40 40 80 

3 ROBSON GUIMARÃES 42 X 38 80 

4 JOSE LUIZ GERHARDT 27 X 37 64 

5 SILVIO BACK 44 X X 44 

6 ROSILENE BACK 44 X X 44 

7 EDUARDO GUIMARÃES 42 X X 42 

8 EDUARDO BERNARDON X X 40 40 

9 ARISTÓTELES BRAGA 34 X X 34 

10 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES 33 X X 33 

11 JHENNY ANGELIM DA SILVA X 27 X 27 


